

On-Call Electrical Services**CS-26-04**

08-10-26 at 2:00 p.m.

Community Services Department

Name and Contact Info	Labor Business / Overtime	Supervisory Business / Overtime	Material Markup
Yunex Traffic	\$180 / \$256	\$190 / \$276	15%
Amtek Construction	\$185 / \$206	\$190 / \$219	10%
Crosstown Electrical & Data	\$106 / \$155	\$121 / \$195	15%

[illegible]

--	--	--	--